Name School Class Region Email Address

Juan Ramirez First Flight 2 1|ramirezju@daretolearn.org

Eddie Maldonado Rosewood 1 2 ledwardmaldonado@wcps.org
Dave Miller Jacksonville 3 2 |david.miller@onslow.k12.nc.us
Doug Kidd Swansboro 3 2 /doug.kidd@onslow.k12.nc.us

Tim Guter New Bern 4 2 [tim.guter@craven.k12.nc.us

TJ Rennie New Hanover 4 2 |Theodore.Rennie@nhcs.net
Leshaun Jenkins Tarboro 1 3|ljenkins@ecps.us

Brent Walston Corinth Holders 3 3 brentwalston@johnston.k12.nc.us
Matt Edwards Millbrook 4 3 mpedwards@wcpss.net

Todd Worley Sanderson 4 3 mtworley@wcpss.net

Karl Molnar Terry Sanford 3 4 | karlmolnar@ccs.k12.nc.us

Kenny Simmons Lumberton 4 4 kenneth.simmons@robeson.k12.nc.us
Andrew Hultberg N. Guilford 3 5 lhultbea@gcsnc.com

Scott Bilton West Forsyth 4 5|sabilton@wsfcs.k12.nc.us

Matt Parrish Salisbury 2 6 parrismb@rss.k12.nc.us

David Steeves Shelby 2 6 dcsteeves@clevelandcountyschools.org
Oscar Del Pino Charlotte Catholic 4 6 loedelpino75@gmail.com

David Smith Hough 4 6 |david.smith@cms.k12.nc.us

David Fletcher Freedom 3 7 dfletch@burke.k12.nc.us

Brian Jillings Hickory 3 7 jillingsbr@hickoryschools.net
Lennox Charles Polk County 2 8|Icharles@polkschools.org

Rob Wilcher TC Roberson 4 8|robert.wilcher@bcsemail.org



